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LOCATION: LOBBY B2 

NAME MENU ITEMS OPEN WED. OPEN THUR. OPEN FRI. OPEN SAT.

Sandwich Zone Classic deli 
sandwiches, soups 
and salads

11:00AM–
3:00PM

11:00AM–
3:00PM

11:00AM–
3:00PM

7:00AM–
1:30PM

Cubano Coffee Cuban coffee, coffee 
drinks, breads & 
pastries

7:30AM–
4:00PM

6:30AM–
5:00PM

6:30AM–
5:00PM

6:30AM–
5:00PM

Breaktime Café  Pastries, Freshens© 
Smoothies, healthy 
wrap sandwiches, 
Power Bars, whole 
fruit, coffee, tea, hot 
chocolate & bottled 
juices

7:00AM–
4:00PM

7:00AM–
5:00PM

7:30AM–
4:00PM

8:00AM–
12:00PM

LOCATION: EXHIBIT HALL D – FOOD COURT

NAME MENU ITEMS OPEN THUR. OPEN FRI.

Papa John’s 
Pizza 

Pepperoni and cheese personal pan pizzas 11:30AM–
5:00PM

12:00PM–
4:00PM

Nathan’s Hot 
Dogs 

Classic boardwalk favorites 11:30AM–
5:00PM

12:00PM–
4:00PM

Ezra’s BBQ BBQ sandwiches featuring brisket, chicken & pulled pork 11:30AM–
5:00PM

12:00PM–
4:00PM

Taste of Asia Traditional Asian stir fry, fried rice & spring rolls 11:30AM–
5:00PM

12:00PM–
4:00PM

Taco Twist Chicken, beef & pulled pork tacos 11:30AM–
5:00PM

12:00PM–
4:00PM

Arroz Con Pollo Chicken fricassee, beef stew, roasted pork and beef or 
chicken empanadas

11:30AM–
5:00PM

12:00PM–
4:00PM

Pretzels & 
Lemonade 

Gourmet pretzels, fresh squeezed lemonade & frozen 
treats

11:30AM–
5:00PM

12:00PM–
4:00PM

Hill of Beans 
Coffee 

Fresh brewed coffees, barista inspired specials, pastries, 
muffins & breakfast breads

11:30AM–
5:00PM

12:00PM–
4:00PM

Quik Chix 
Rotisserie 

Fresh herb seasoned rotisserie chicken, garlic mashed 
potatoes, green beans, sautéed corn, white rice, red 
beans, rotisserie salads, signature bowls & more

11:30AM–
5:00PM

12:00PM–
4:00PM

Create-A-Bowl Build your own bowls with healthy options like rotisserie 
chicken, grilled steak, pulled pork, fresh vegetables, 
pastas, rice, quinoa & salad

11:30AM–
5:00PM

12:00PM–
4:00PM

Crepe Factory Savory, sweet & brunch inspired crepes 11:30AM–
5:00PM

12:00PM–
4:00PM

Panini’s Pressed sandwiches, classic soups & salads 11:30AM–
4:00PM

12:00PM–
4:00PM


