## **LOCATION: LOBBY B2**

NAME	MENU ITEMS	OPEN WED.	OPEN THUR.	OPEN FRI.	OPEN SAT.
Sandwich Zone	Classic deli sandwiches, soups and salads	11:00AM- 3:00PM	11:00AM— 3:00PM	11:00AM— 3:00PM	7:00AM- 1:30PM
Cubano Coffee	Cuban coffee, coffee drinks, breads & pastries	7:30AM- 4:00PM	6:30AM- 5:00PM	6:30AM- 5:00PM	6:30AM- 5:00PM
Breaktime Café	Pastries, Freshens© Smoothies, healthy wrap sandwiches, Power Bars, whole fruit, coffee, tea, hot chocolate & bottled juices	7:00AM- 4:00PM	7:00AM- 5:00PM	7:30AM- 4:00PM	8:00AM- 12:00PM

## **LOCATION: EXHIBIT HALL D – FOOD COURT**

NAME	MENU ITEMS	OPEN THUR.	OPEN FRI.
Papa John's Pizza	Pepperoni and cheese personal pan pizzas	11:30AM- 5:00PM	12:00PM- 4:00PM
Nathan's Hot Dogs	Classic boardwalk favorites	11:30AM- 5:00PM	12:00PM- 4:00PM
Ezra's BBQ	BBQ sandwiches featuring brisket, chicken & pulled pork	11:30AM- 5:00PM	12:00PM- 4:00PM
Taste of Asia	Traditional Asian stir fry, fried rice & spring rolls	11:30AM- 5:00PM	12:00PM- 4:00PM
Taco Twist	Chicken, beef & pulled pork tacos	11:30AM- 5:00PM	12:00PM- 4:00PM
Arroz Con Pollo	Chicken fricassee, beef stew, roasted pork and beef or chicken empanadas	11:30AM- 5:00PM	12:00PM- 4:00PM
Pretzels & Lemonade	Gourmet pretzels, fresh squeezed lemonade & frozen treats	11:30AM- 5:00PM	12:00PM- 4:00PM
Hill of Beans Coffee	Fresh brewed coffees, barista inspired specials, pastries, muffins & breakfast breads	11:30AM- 5:00PM	12:00PM- 4:00PM
Quik Chix Rotisserie	Fresh herb seasoned rotisserie chicken, garlic mashed potatoes, green beans, sautéed corn, white rice, red beans, rotisserie salads, signature bowls & more	11:30AM- 5:00PM	12:00PM- 4:00PM
Create-A-Bowl	Build your own bowls with healthy options like rotisserie chicken, grilled steak, pulled pork, fresh vegetables, pastas, rice, quinoa & salad	11:30AM— 5:00PM	12:00PM- 4:00PM
Crepe Factory	Savory, sweet & brunch inspired crepes	11:30AM- 5:00PM	12:00PM- 4:00PM
Panini's	Pressed sandwiches, classic soups & salads	11:30AM- 4:00PM	12:00PM- 4:00PM